
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

88 
73 
55 
6 
9 

77 
4 

1 

Name 

BETO MONTEIRO 
LEANDRO TOTTI 
PAULO SALUSTIANO 
WELLINGTON CIRINO 
RENATO MARTINS 
ANDRE MARQUES 
FELIPE GIAFFONE 

ROBERVAL ANDRADE 

C 

VW 
MB 
VW 
MB 
VW 
MB 
IVE 

MB 

Best Tm 

1:44.023 
1:44.147 
1:44.231 
1:44.352 
1:44.869 
1:45.173 
1:45.579 

1:44.077 

Diff 

0.124 
0.208 
0.329 
0.846 
1.150 
1.556 

Gap 

0.124 
0.084 
0.121 
0.517 
0.304 
0.406 

In Lap 

3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 

2 

Best Speed 

122,165 
122,020 
121,922 
121,780 
121,180 
120,829 
120,365 

122,102 

Laps 

5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
3 

4 

2nd Best 

1:55.019 
1:44.873 
1:44.626 
1:44.722 
1:46.298 
1:45.266 
1:51.967 

1:45.024 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TRUCK #01 DESCLASSIFICADO CFE DECISÃO 01 
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COPA TRUCK/MB CHALLENGE/COPA HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Top Qualifying TRUCK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:50:07 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,530 km 

17/08/2019 12:50 


